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Joe Martin Stage Race
April 23 - 26, 2015, Fayetteville, Arkansas, USA
RESULT: Saturday Road Race

Pro Men
UNOFFICIAL
Average Speed of Winner 26.91 MPH 43.31 KnvH

P1 Bib Name Team Time (HH) Bon (Pen) Behind
1 1 MURPHY, John UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling T 4:03:02 10 0:00
2 24 LUCAS SEBASTAIN, Hae Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter " 6 "
3 55 LEWIS, Joseph Hincapie Racing " 4 "
4 41 BOIVIN, Guillaume Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate " "
5 8 ALZATE, Carlos UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling T " "
6 63 *SANDOVAL, Diego Incycle - Cannondale Pro Cycli " "
7 51 *SMITH, Dion Hincapie Racing " "
8 115 MACDONALD, Ryan H&R Block Pro Cycling Team " "
9 73 RAY, Alexander Silber Pro Cycling " 3 "
10 123 DHAENE, Brecht Astellas Cycling " "
11 81 CALABRIA, Fabio Champion System-Stan's NoTubes " "
12 101 RUGG, Tim Lupus Racing Team " "
13 122 BROWN, Cortlan Astellas Cycling " "
14 35 SWEETING, Robert Team SmartStop " "
15 65 *GROVE, Samuel (Hunte Incycle - Cannondale Pro Cycli " "
16 152 RAMIREZ, Dennis Gateway Harley-Davidson Trek U " "
17 141 SHEEHAN, Michael Elbowz Racing " "
18 15 TAMAYO, Sebastian Orgullo Antioqueno " "
19 114 *SAMUEL, Travis H&R Block Pro Cycling Team " "
20 21 BRENES, Gregory Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter " "
21 72 *CATAFORD, Alex Silber Pro Cycling " "
22 47 SOLADAY, Tom Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate " "
23 162 CHEYNE, Jordan Isagenix / SeaSucker / Guttenp " "
24 182 *LOMBARDO, David Hagens Berman U23 Cycling Team " "
25 117 MCKNIGHT, Bailey H&R Block Pro Cycling Team " "
26 153 SHELDON, Taylor Gateway Harley-Davidson Trek U " "
27 121 SITLER, Barry (Jake) Astellas Cycling " "
28 25 AMARAN, Luis Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter " "
29 181 *BASSETT, Stephen Hagens Berman U23 Cycling Team " "
30 44 ANTHONY, Jesse Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate " "
31 33 LIVERMON, Travis Team SmartStop " "
32 136 YEATON, Josh GS CIAO Cycling " "
33 76 DAL-CIN, Matteo Silber Pro Cycling " "

34 17 MONTOYA, Cristian Orgullo Antioqueno " "
35 16 MONTOYA, Juan David Orgullo Antioqueno " "
36 11 CHALAPUD, Robinson Orgullo Antioqueno " "
37 132 BURLEIGH, Michael GS CIAO Cycling " "
38 36 MARCOTTE, Eric Team SmartStop " "
39 174 DAHLHEIM, Andrew Canyon Bicycles - Shimano " "
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April 23 - 26, 2015, Fayetteville, Arkansas, USA

RESULT: Saturday Road Race
Pro Men

UNOFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 26.91 MPH 43.31 KnyH

p1
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Bib Name
103 MURPHY, Kyle

77 LE ROSSIGNOL, Michae
22 JACQUES MAYNES, Benj
131 ORONTE, Emerson
137 WINN, Chris

5 HEGYVARY, Adrian
205 *TORRACA, Nicholas
58 SKUJINS, Toms

57 *HOUGH, Charlie
102 DAVID, Winston

95 *MEACHAM, Christopher

14 MONTIEL, Rafael
125 JENKINS, Max

83 MULLERVY, Conor

66 ORTEGA, Efren
175 MARSHALL, Kaler
113 ELLIOTT, Nathan
167 SHOTT, Owen

46 ZWIZANSKI, Scott
171 SCHMITT, Morgan
54 FLAKSIS, Andzs

31 BELL, Zachary

84 MULLERVY, Kevin
154 *BROWN, Connor

12 ORTEGA, Mauricio

13 SANCHEZ, Oscar

74 *PERRY, Benjamin
191 NEWKIRK, Isaiah
126 MURFET, Clay
206 STEPHENS, Mat

4 SUMMERHILL, Danny

71 ROTH, Ryan

3 WHITE, Bradley

7 BOLIVAR, Isaac

53 CLARK, Oscar
142 GIRKINS, Kevin

61 DIAZ, Andres
118 *DISERA, Peter

52

MAGNER, Ty

Team

Lupus Racing Team

Silber Pro Cycling

Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter
GS CIAO Cycling

GS CIAO Cycling
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling T
Elevate Cycling Team

Hincapie Racing

Hincapie Racing

Lupus Racing Team

Airgas Safeway Cycling Team
Orgullo Antioqueno

Astellas Cycling

Champion System-Stan's NoTubes
Incycle - Cannondale Pro Cycli
Canyon Bicycles - Shimano

H&R Block Pro Cycling Team
Isagenix / SeaSucker / Guttenp
Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
Canyon Bicycles - Shimano
Hincapie Racing

Team SmartStop

Champion System-Stan's NoTubes
Gateway Harley-Davidson Trek U
Orgullo Antioqueno
Orgullo Antioqueno
Silber Pro Cycling
BISSELL ABG GIANT
Astellas Cycling
Elevate Cycling Team
UnitedHealthcare Pro
Silber Pro Cycling
UnitedHealthcare Pro
UnitedHealthcare Pro
Hincapie Racing
Elbowz Racing
Incycle - Cannondale Pro Cycli
H&R Block Pro Cycling Team
Hincapie Racing

Cycling T

Cycling T
Cycling T

'Y

[N -

Time (HH) Bon (Pen)

" 2

" 1

03:22 @
03:27 5 @
03:29 @
03:02 @
03:32 5 @
03:02 @

Behind

4/26/2015 20:13:58 * U23

Timing and Results by AGR Technology



STAGE RACE = i Y. (TWre

{NATURE_VALLEY ' J V@ JOEMARTIN 4
Joe Martin Stage Race
April 23 - 26, 2015, Fayetteville, Arkansas, USA
RESULT: Saturday Road Race

Pro Men

UNOFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 26.91 MPH 43.31 KnyH

P1 Bib Name Team Time (HH) Bon (Pen) Behind
79 111 MCLEOD, Garrett M H&R Block Pro Cycling Team " "

80 144 STRICKLAND, Colin Elbowz Racing " "

81 6 CLARKE, Jonny UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling T " "
82 27 LEECE, Stephen Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter 4:06:12 @ 3:10
83 23 WILLIAMS, David Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter " "
84 161 PEREZLUHA, Steven Isagenix / SeaSucker / Guttenp 4:09:47 @ 6:45
85 166 MATUTE, Fredd Isagenix / SeaSucker / Guttenp 4:11:16 @ 8:14
86 88 *GOMEZ, Bryan Champion System-Stan's NoTubes 4:11:19 @ 8:17
87 85 CHRISTOPHER, Drew Champion System-Stan's NoTubes " "
88 112 *COTE BOUVETTE, Felix H&R Block Pro Cycling Team " "
89 168 WEAVER, Rolly Isagenix / SeaSucker / Guttenp 4:12:41 @ 9:39
20 67 *MORALES-ORTIZ, Ricky Incycle - Cannondale Pro Cycli " "
91 173 CASEY, Patrick Canyon Bicycles - Shimano " "
92 155 *ACKERMAN, Max Gateway Harley-Davidson Trek U " "
93 203 ALLISON, Zack Elevate Cycling Team " "
94 64 *WILLIAMS, Cory Incycle - Cannondale Pro Cycli " "
95 208 *MACKEY, Skyler Elevate Cycling Team " "
96 94 *VINCENT, Austin Airgas Safeway Cycling Team " "
97 45 *WHITE, Curtis Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate " "
98 194 *KOONTZ, Grant BISSELL ABG GIANT " "
99 143 ROTHE, Stefan Elbowz Racing " "
100 145 STANLEY, Justin Elbowz Racing " "
101 68 FONT, Agustin F Incycle - Cannondale Pro Cycli " "
102 78 *MASBOURIAN, Nicolas Silber Pro Cycling " "
103 28 TRILLINI, Walter Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter " "
104 82 HOWE, Isaac Champion System-Stan's NoTubes " "
105 134 *SIMPSON, George GS CIAO Cycling " "
106 56 BRENNAN, Mac Hincapie Racing " "
107 91 EASTER, Griffin Airgas Safeway Cycling Team " "
108 185 *GILLOTT, Owen Hagens Berman U23 Cycling Team " "
109 86 ALEMAN, Demis Champion System-Stan's NoTubes " "
110 26 MILLER, Carson Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter " "
111 211 *BENHAMOUDA, Mehdi Team Novo Nordisk Development " "
112 2 MENZIES, Karl UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling T 4:12:48 @ 9:46
113 124 *GARDNER, Dan Astellas Cycling " "
114 163 CAPELLE, Gregory Isagenix / SeaSucker / Guttenp " "
115 164 DAVIS, Corey Isagenix / SeaSucker / Guttenp " "
116 32 KLINE, Shane Team SmartStop " "

117 93 *DARVILLE, Alexandre Airgas Safeway Cycling Team " "
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Pro Men
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Average Speed of Winner 26.91 MPH 43.31 KnyH

Pl
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
The

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

Team

Canyon Bicycles - Shimano
Airgas Safeway Cycling Team
Champion System-Stan's NoTubes
Team SmartStop

Gateway Harley-Davidson Trek U
Lupus Racing Team

BISSELL ABG GIANT

Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
Astellas Cycling

Lupus Racing Team

Optum p/b Kelly Benefit Strate
GS CIAO Cycling

Gateway Harley-Davidson Trek U
Silber Pro Cycling

Incycle - Cannondale Pro Cycli

Following Riders Finished Outside the Time Limit:

Bib Name
172 CANEVARI, Anthony
92 GOTTLIEB, Kevin
87 ALZATE ESCOBAR, Andr
34 DAHL, Kristopher
156 *ENGLE, Micah
105 *FLAUTT, Oliver
193 LAM, Dan
42 HUFF, Bradley
127 *SILVERBERG, Jake
104 GRAVOIS, Shawn
43 YOUNG, Eric
135 PETERSON, Kennett
157 *JOHNSON, Josh
75 *ELLSAY, Nigel
62 *GARIBAY, Orlando
216 DACAL, Brais
116 WIGHT, Stuart
165 SCHANZE, Derek
176 *MONROE, Travis
178 VARELA, Gabriel
183 *BINATENA, Diego
184 *GRANIGAN, Noah
201 ARNOLD, Jacob
202 HUTCHINGS, Logan
204 *COVARRUBIAS, Alberto
207 SIDES, Mitchell
217 *MCCLURE, Reid
218 *SAIDOV, Ulugbek
192 LEIBOVITZ, Adam

Team Novo Nordisk Development
H&R Block Pro Cycling Team
Isagenix / SeaSucker / Guttenp
Canyon Bicycles - Shimano
Canyon Bicycles - Shimano
Hagens Berman U23 Cycling Team
Hagens Berman U23 Cycling Team
Elevate Cycling Team

Elevate Cycling Team

Elevate Cycling Team

Elevate Cycling Team

Team Novo Nordisk Development
Team Novo Nordisk Development
BISSELL ABG GIANT
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Time (HH) Bon (Pen) Behind

:52

:36

:33
:04
:02

148
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